1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5e10-26 Operator Interface
Volume 13
Supported drivers
All AutomationDirect.com PLCs and PC based control
K-Sequence (DL05/06/105/205/350/405)
DirectNET (DL05/06/105/205/350/405)
DirectNET (DL330/340)
Modbus (DL05/06/205/350/405)

VDC power source for configuration and operation.)
<--->
Touch Panel Part Number Key:
EA7-xxxx-x
LCD Type:
    S: STN
    T: TFT
Color:
   C: Color
   M: Grayscale
Features:
  blank: Full
  R: Base
Screen Size:
      6:   5.7”
      8:   8.4”
    10: 10.4”
    12: 12.1”
    15: 15.0”
Backlight:
  blank: CCFL
  L: LED
For Future Use
Audio Line Out,
stereo, 1 Volt rms,
3.5mm Mini Jack
(Amplifier Required)
USB Port - Type B
Programming/Download USB Port - Type A
USB Device Options
Ethernet 10/100 Base-T
PLC Communications,
Programming/Download
1 8 2 1 3 4
2 1
3 4
8 1
15 9
Pin Signal
1 Frame GND
TXD (232C)
RXD (232C)
Future
2
3
4
5 Logic GND
Pin Signal Pin Signal
6 LE
CTS (232C)
RTS (232C)
RXD+ (422/485)
7
8
9
10 RXD– (422/485)
11 TXD+ (422/485)
TXD– (422/485)
Term. Resistor